123000238027

(Red	questor's Name)	-
(Add	dress)	
	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phoni	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
	·	
(Doc	cument Number)	
Sertified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	_

Office Use Only



600415885956

03/18/23--01023--024 **25.00

2023 SEP 18 PH 6: 00

c/ 9/28/2023

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

•:

JNM PARTNERS LLC

Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
Amendment and fee(s) are sub	nitted for filing.	
ndence concerning this matter (to the following:	
JOHN MALONE		
	Name of Person	
ANOMALY CPA	Nume (V) Color	
DOHN MALONE Name of Person		
22 Boston Wharf Road, 7th		
	Address	-
Boston MA 02210		
JOHN@ANOMALYCPA.C	•	
E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
oncerning this matter please or	4II·	
enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. ase return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: JOHN MALONE: Name of Person ANOMALY CPA Firm/Company 22 Boston Wharf Road. 7th Floor Address Boston MA 02210 City/State and Zip Code JOHN@ANOMALYCPA.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) further information concerning this matter, please call: JOHN MALONE 781 Name of Person Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number closed is a check for the following amount: it \$25,00 Filing Fee S50,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Certificate Copy (Certificate Copy)		
f Person	at ()	Telephone Number
ne following amount:		
	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
	Amendment and fee(s) are submindence concerning this matter JOHN MALONE ANOMALY CPA 22 Boston Wharf Road, 7th Boston MA 02210 JOHN@ANOMALYCPA.C E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please can be following amount: I S30.00 Filing Fee &	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: JOHN MALONE Name of Person ANOMALY CPA Firm/Company 22 Boston Wharf Road, 7th Floor Address Boston MA 02210 City/State and Zip Code JOHN@ANOMALYCPA.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification oncerning this matter, please call: ALONE Area Code Daytime the following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate Copy

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JNM PARTNERS LLC

2023 SEP 18 PM 6: 00

(<u>Name of the Limit</u>	(A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our record d Liability Company)	<u>s.</u>)
e Articles of Organization for this Limited L L23000238027 rida document number	iability Compar	ny were filed on	and assigned
is amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited lia	ability company here:	
new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "LLC	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
ter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1719 S Hubert Ave, Tampa, FI	
incipal office address MUST BE A STREE			
ter new mailing address, if applicable:		1719 S Hubert Ave, Tampa, FI	. 33629
ailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>		
If amending the registered agent and/or tent and/or the new registered office addre		e address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new register
	1719 S Hubo	ert Ave.	
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street addres	23
	Tampa	, Fl	orida 33629
		City	Zip Code
w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Age	nt:	
ereby accept the appointment as registere ovisions of all statutes relative to the prop cept the obligations of my position as reg ing filed to merely reflect a change in the mpany has been notified in writing of this	oer and comple istered agent a registered offi	ete performance of my duties, a is provided for in Chapter 605,	nd I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

imending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the tifle, name, and address of each person—being added</u> removed from our records:

GR = Manager

1BR = Authorized Member

<u>le</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
;R	MASTER, JITEN	3023 Eastland Blvd, Suite 22, Clearwater, FL 33761	
			□Add
			□Remove
			≘ Change
IR	SKIJUS, NICHOLAS	1719 S Hubert Ave, Tampa, FL 33629	🗆 Add
			□Remove
20	MACTED MILAN	3023 Eastland Blvd, Suite 122, Clearwater, FL 33761	≡ Change
GR 	MASTER, MILAN		
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

-	
_	
-	
-	
-	
_	
-	
_	
-	
_	
-	
-	
-	
ect oo	ive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) Tective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207
c:	If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
un	ent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
coi	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
s tī	led.
ed	8/1/23
	Michelas A- Shijus Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member NICHOLAS SKIJUS NICHOLAS SICIJUS Typed or printed name of signer
	Nicholas U. Skigus
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	NICHOLAS SKIJUS
	NICHOLAS SICITUS Typed or printed name of signer